
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201110240003
15300

10/24/2011
08:19:02

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STANLEY
JANET JAMES

201111010003
26280

11/01/2011
08:27:25

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLENN
VALERIA

201111160003
46630

11/16/2011
11:13:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MALDONADO
AGUIL
GILLERMO

Other:SEE
INST

201111210003
53600

11/21/2011
04:06:44

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROWN RUBY
C

201112050003
65650

12/05/2011
11:27:48

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALLICOTT
JEFF J

201112190003
84150

12/19/2011
02:50:10

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CREEL JUDY L

201112290003
94590

12/29/2011
10:58:02

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MANNING
ALLISON
GRAHAM

201112290003
94710

12/29/2011
11:50:41

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARTON
ALESIA

201201180000
20550

01/18/2012
09:43:36

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN
FRANCIS
ELIZABETH

201201050000
06100

01/05/2012
02:19:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY
KRISTIE

201201240000
27560

01/24/2012
08:27:58

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAWSON
MARGARET

201201250000
29920

01/25/2012
01:11:47

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALDWELL
CHARLENA

201201250000
29930

01/25/2012
01:11:48

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALDWELL
JOHN

201201270000
31450

01/27/2012
10:24:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRADFORD
JANICE

201202010000
37430

02/01/2012
08:41:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GIPSON JOY
G



201202070000
45970

02/07/2012
12:19:44

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAINS MARY
R

201202160000
57080

02/16/2012
10:43:04

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITHERMAN
ELIZABETH S

201202280000
70400

02/28/2012
03:24:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BISHOP
BARBARA

201203090000
82180

03/09/2012
08:52:40

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMAS
CLINT C

201203130000
86050

03/13/2012
08:18:41

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GILBERT
KENNETH

201203050000
78340

03/05/2012
03:48:06

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBINSON
CATHY ANN

201203140000
89570

03/14/2012
02:31:01

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALKER
CHERRI
STRICKLAND

201203220000
98580

03/22/2012
08:02:35

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUCKHANON
JENNETTE L

201203220000
98610

03/22/2012
08:33:06

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ASHBY STACY

201203300001
08930

03/30/2012
09:47:31

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN
BRADLEY A

201204030001
14480

04/03/2012
03:31:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT DINAH

201204030001
14470

04/03/2012
03:31:08

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MEDARIS
NEAL L

201204180001
33890

04/18/2012
03:16:14

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALTHALL
KRISTEN
GLASS

201204190001
34140

04/19/2012
10:46:39

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITLOCK
GERREN K

201205030001
54290

05/03/2012
01:36:16

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUSBY
DOROTHY E


