Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201110240003 15300	10/24/2011 08:19:02	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STANLEY JANET JAMES						Description
201111010003 26280	11/01/2011 08:27:25	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLENN VALERIA						
201111160003 46630	11/16/2011 11:13:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MALDONADO AGUIL GILLERMO						Other:SEE INST
201111210003 53600	11/21/2011 04:06:44	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROWN RUBY C						
201112050003 65650	12/05/2011 11:27:48	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CALLICOTT JEFF J						
201112190003 34150	12/19/2011 02:50:10	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CREEL JUDY L						
201112290003 94590	12/29/2011 10:58:02	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MANNING ALLISON GRAHAM						
201112290003 94710	12/29/2011 11:50:41	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARTON ALESIA						
201201180000 20550	01/18/2012 09:43:36	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN FRANCIS ELIZABETH						
201201050000 06100	01/05/2012 02:19:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY KRISTIE						
201201240000 27560	01/24/2012 08:27:58	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAWSON MARGARET						
201201250000 29920	01/25/2012 01:11:47	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CALDWELL CHARLENA						
201201250000 29930	01/25/2012 01:11:48	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CALDWELL JOHN						
201201270000 31450	01/27/2012 10:24:11	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRADFORD JANICE						
201202010000 37430	02/01/2012 08:41:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GIPSON JOY G						

				1		1	T	
201202070000 45970	02/07/2012 12:19:44	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAINS MARY R			
201202160000 57080	02/16/2012 10:43:04	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITHERMAN ELIZABETH S			
201202280000 70400	02/28/2012 03:24:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BISHOP BARBARA			
201203090000 82180	03/09/2012 08:52:40	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMAS CLINT C			
201203130000 86050	03/13/2012 08:18:41	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GILBERT KENNETH			
201203050000 78340	03/05/2012 03:48:06	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBINSON CATHY ANN			
201203140000 89570	03/14/2012 02:31:01	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALKER CHERRI STRICKLAND			
201203220000 98580	03/22/2012 08:02:35	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUCKHANON JENNETTE L			
201203220000 98610	03/22/2012 08:33:06	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ASHBY STACY			
201203300001 08930	03/30/2012 09:47:31	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN BRADLEY A			
201204030001 14480	04/03/2012 03:31:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTT DINAH			
201204030001 14470	04/03/2012 03:31:08	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MEDARIS NEAL L			
201204180001 33890	04/18/2012 03:16:14	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALTHALL KRISTEN GLASS			
201204190001 34140	04/19/2012 10:46:39	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITLOCK GERREN K			
201205030001 54290	05/03/2012 01:36:16	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUSBY DOROTHY E			